TCI-C Universal Controller
OVERVIEW
Doc: 70-00-0123, V1.3, Date: 20220321 © Vector Controls GmbH, Switzerland Page 1
Subject to alteration
TCI-C series cabinet mounted universal controller
Features
• Universal PID and/or binary control for any analog
input/output signal and range

Name
Ordering
Model Order code Power Option Loop Input Temp
Binary
output
Analog
output
TCI-C11-0 40-11 0060 24 VAC Standard 1 2 NTC 2 relays 1
TCI-C13-0 40-11 0064 24 VAC Standard 1 2 NTC 2 TRIAC 1
TCI-C22-0 40-11 0062 24 VAC Schedules 2 4 NTC 2 relays 2
TCI-C14-0 40-11 0071 24 VAC Standard 1 2 PT/NI1000 2 relays 1
TCI-C15-0 40-11 0067 24 VAC Standard 1 2 PT/NI1000 2 TRIAC 1
TCI-C24-0 40-11 0070 24 VAC Schedules 2 4 PT/NI1000 2 relays 2
TCI-C25-0 40-11 0068 24 VAC Schedules 2 4 PT/NI1000 2 TRIAC 2
Temperature sensors: Use Vector Controls NTC or PT1000/NI1000 sensors to achieve maximum accuracy: SDB-Tn10-
20 (duct), SRA-Tn10 (room), SDB-Tn10-20 + AMI-S10 as immersion sensor for NTC (used with TCI-C11, TCI-C13 and
TCI-C22). SDB-Tp2-20 (duct), SRA-Tp2 (room), SDB-Tp2-20+AMI-S10 (immersion), SOD-Tp2 (outdoor) for PT1000 used
with TCI-Cx4 and TCI-Cx5.
Actuators: Choose modulating actuators with an input signal type of 0-10 V DC or 4-20 mA (min. and max. signal
limitations may be set with parameters. 3-pointpoint actuators with constant running time are recommended.
Binary auxiliary devices (e.g. pumps, fans, on/off valves, humidifiers, etc.): Do not directly connect devices that